
Lender Loan Officer Address Phone Mobile NMLS# Email

Chase Michael Sibblis Plantation, FL  33324 954-575-3293 954-575-3293 506032 michael.sibblis@chase.com

City National Lenin Deno Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301 786-489-5019 786-489-5019 1478295 lenin.deno@citynational.com

City National Michele Collie Fort Lauderdale-Miami 954-761-4264 786-393-8646 1168970 michele.collie@citynational.com

Coast 2 Coast Mortgage Craig Prickett Pembroke Pines, FL 954-558-4430 954-558-4430 268694 craig@coast2coastml.com

Cross Country Mortgage Veronica Sylvester Fort Lauderdale, FL  33309 954-240-0140 954-240-0140 342305 veronica.sylvester@ccm.com

Fairway Independent Mortgage Corporation Rosie Rosario Fort Lauderdale, FL  33301 954-214-9470 954-214-9470 366306 rosie.rosario@fairwaymc.com

Truist Cathy Albamonte Lauderhill. FL 33313 954-753-7714 954-661-9080 414620 catherine.albamonte@truist.com

United Direct Lending Martine Lebel Fort Lauderdale-Miami 954-204-5122 954-204-5122 982921 martine.lebel@uniteddirectlending.com

DISCLAIMER
Voluntary participation in the Lender's Consortium by any lender should not be construed as an endorsement of the lender by 
Community Redevelopment Associates of Florida, Inc. or any municipality's First-time Homebuyer Purchase Assistance Program.

Community Redevelopment Associates of Florida, Inc. is not affiliated with or receives compensation from any lender on this list or any 
lender who provides financing to a First-time Homebuyer.

Please note that application to any municipality's First-time Homebuyer Purchase Assistance Program does not require the use of any 
lender on this list.  You may use any lender you choose, subject to the lender's agreement to abide by the rules and regulations 
governing the program.

An application for financing made to a lender(s) on this list carries no guaranty of successful financing.  Financing provided by any 
lender on this list is subject to the lender's own underwriting and lending criteria.

For First-time Homebuyer Purchase Assistance Progams 
Administered by Community Redevelopment Associates of Florida, Inc.

Lender’s Consortium Contact List

Version 5-7-2025 The Lender's Consortium Contact list supercedes all prior lists as of 05/07/2025
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